
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
77 

2 
48 

875 
59 

7 
100 

12 
3 

107 
52 
54 

Name 
Filippo FARIOLI 
Marco DALL'AGLIO 
Nicolas FRUSCIONE 
Francesco LANFRANCONI 
Alessandro ZANCA 
Fabio FERRI 
Luca DELLA BIANCA 
Alessandro AMBROSI 
Roberto MARCHETTI 
Niccolò ZUCCATO 
Mattia PAOLUCCI 
Claudio GESI 

Class 
Supermono Open 
Supermono Open 

250 SP 
Supermono 
Supermono fino a 450 
250 SP 
125 IGP 
Supermono 
250 SP 
Supermono fino a 450 
250 SP 

Model/Engine 
Rmu 
Moretti 

Phantom/OR 
kmito 
Aprilia 
Honda 
Honda 
aprilia 
LC 450 
Honda 

Best Tm 
1:14.929 
1:18.090 
1:19.159 
1:19.438 
1:19.942 
1:20.128 
1:20.162 
1:20.666 
1:20.954 
1:22.495 
1:22.611 
1:27.661 

Diff 

3.161 
4.230 
4.509 
5.013 
5.199 
5.233 
5.737 
6.025 
7.566 
7.682 

12.732 

Gap 

3.161 
1.069 
0.279 
0.504 
0.186 
0.034 
0.504 
0.288 
1.541 
0.116 
5.050 

In Lap 
13 

8 
4 
6 
2 
8 
6 

10 
12 

8 
8 
7 

 

 

Sorted on best lap time

ID 

Printed: 20/07/2019 17:12:28 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: CAVAZZINI Andrea Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

4° Round Trofei Moto 
SUPERMONO - 250 - IGP 

2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 

Qualifying started at 16:49:22 

FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,504 km 

20/07/2019 16:36 


